
Direction: Bandra Bus Station (W)

45 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A375 bus Time Schedule
Bandra Bus Station (W) Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:20 - 23:40

Monday 05:20 - 23:40

Tuesday 05:20 - 23:40

Wednesday 05:20 - 23:40

Thursday 05:20 - 23:40

Friday 05:20 - 23:40

Saturday 05:20 - 23:40

A375 bus Info
Direction: Bandra Bus Station (W)
Stops: 45
Trip Duration: 39 min
Line Summary:

A375 bus Line Map

The A375 bus line (Shivajinagar Bus Station - Bandra (W) Bus Station) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Bandra Bus Station (W): 05:20 - 23:40(2) Shivajinagar Bus Station: 00:00 - 23:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest A375 bus station near you and find out when is the next A375 bus arriving.

A375 bus time schedule & line map

Shivajinagar Bus Station - Bandra (W) Bus Station Get The AppA375

Shivajinagar Bus Station

Shivajinagar Depot

Dumping Ground / Nirankari Bhavan

90 Feet Road No.2

Jafri School

Saibaba Mandir / Kokan Bank

Shivajinagar Junction

Shivaji Nagar Junction

Dyansampada High School

Bainganwadi

Fire Brigade Colony

Deonar Municipal Colony

Tata Nagar / Sambhaji Nagar

600 Tenament Gate

Govandi Station Road (W)

Govandi Station (W) Deonar Road

Gautam Nagar / Deonar Pashuvadh Grah

Samrat Ashok Nagar

Dadoji Kondev Nagar (Khardev Nagar)

Acharya Marathe College

Subhash Nagar Chembur (E)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A375/212829236/8131792/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-212829236&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Shivajinagar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bandra%20(W)%20Bus%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A375/212829236/8131792/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-212829236&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Shivajinagar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bandra%20(W)%20Bus%20Station
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-212829236&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1716358562&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D212829236%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D212829236%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_A375_Shivajinagar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bandra%20(W)%20Bus%20Station_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_A375_Shivajinagar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bandra%20(W)%20Bus%20Station_Mumbai_View


Direction: Shivajinagar Bus Station

44 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A375 bus Time Schedule
Shivajinagar Bus Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:00 - 23:40

Monday 00:00 - 23:40

Tuesday 00:00 - 23:40

Wednesday 00:00 - 23:40

Thursday 00:00 - 23:40

Friday 00:00 - 23:40

Chembur Station (Dr.Ambedkar Garden)

B.S.E.S.Sub Station Chembur

Sandu Garden Chembur

Shanti Baug / Jain Mandir

Chembur Naka Chembur (E)

Chembur Naka

Kumbharwada

Umrashi Bappa Chowk

Lokshahir Annabhau Sathe Udyan / Suman
Nagar

Priyadarshini

Everard Nagar

Canara Bank (B.K.C.)

N.S.E. (B.K.C.)

Bank Of India (B.K.C.)

Bharat Nagar

Tata Colony

Income Tax Office

Reserve Bank Of India

M.M.R.D.A / Family Court

Kalanagar

Kalanagar (Bandra East)

P.Mohammed Rafi Chowk (Bandra-W)

Bandra Talao

Bandra (W) Bus Station

Bandra (W) Bus Station

P.Mohammed Rafi Chowk (S.V.Road)

Kalanagar (Bandra East)

Kalanagar

M.M.R.D.A / Family Court

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A375/212829236/8131804/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-212829236&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Shivajinagar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bandra%20(W)%20Bus%20Station


Saturday 00:00 - 23:40

A375 bus Info
Direction: Shivajinagar Bus Station
Stops: 44
Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

A375 bus Line Map

Reserve Bank Of India

Income Tax Office

Tata Colony

Bharat Nagar

S.E.B.I. (B.K.C.)

Jio Garden (B.K.C.)

Indian Oil Office (B.K.C.)

Everard Nagar

Priyadarshini

Umrashi Bappa Chowk

Kumbharwada

Chembur Naka

Chembur Naka Chembur (E)

Shanti Baug Chembur (E)

Chembur Phatak / Fine Arts

Mun.Ward Office/Ambedkar Udn.

Chembur Station (Dr.Ambedkar Garden)

Subhash Nagar Chembur (E)

Acharya Marathe College

Dadoji Kondev Nagar (Khardev Nagar)

Samrat Ashok Nagar (Deonar)

Samrat Ashok Nagar

Gautam Nagar / Deonar Abattoir

Govandi Station (W) Deonar Road

Govandi Station Road (W)

600 Tenament Gate

Tata Nagar / Sambhaji Nagar

Deonar Municipal Colony

Fire Brigade Colony

Bainganwadi

Dyansampada High School

Shivajinagar Junction

Shivajinagar Junction

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A375/212829236/8131804/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-212829236&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Shivajinagar%20Bus%20Station%20-%20Bandra%20(W)%20Bus%20Station


A375 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Saibaba Mandir / Kokan Bank

Jafri School

90 Feet Road No.2

Dumping Ground / Nirankari Bhavan

Shivajinagar Depot

Shivajinagar Bus Station
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